
 

  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK          

It is informed to all the Advocates/Advocates' 

clerks/Applicant that the following certified copies are 

ready for Delivery.  
        

Date : 07.01.2025  

SL

. 

No

. 

No.o

f 

Page

s 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 
C.C 

Type 

Dealing 

Section 

Sea

t 

1 0 

ADHIKARI 

CHITTA 

RANJAN DAS 

92336/202

4 
07.11.2024 CRLMC/1921/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

2 0 
MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 

102657/20

24 
09.12.2024 WA/468/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

3 0 
MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 

102658/20

24 
09.12.2024 WA/465/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

4 14 P.K.MISHRA 
105453/20

24 
18.12.2024 LAA/7/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

5 14 P.K.MISHRA 
105454/20

24 
18.12.2024 LAA/6/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

6 3 
B N 

SARANGI 

106673/20

24 
23.12.2024 ABLAPL/9091/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

7 12 S C DAS 
106714/20

24 
23.12.2024 WP(C)/2157/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

8 4 D K BEHERA 
107537/20

24 
24.12.2024 WP(C)/1340/2015 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

9 14 L D SAHOO 
107649/20

24 
24.12.2024 WP(C)/11687/2016 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

10 4 A SAHOO 
108093/20

24 
26.12.2024 WP(C)/20215/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

11 25 S.MOHANTY 
108307/20

24 
26.12.2024 WP(C)/18971/2013 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

12 10 D. SAMAL 
108331/20

24 
26.12.2024 CRLA/883/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

13 4 D.P. BARIK 108370/20 26.12.2024 WP(C)/31494/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



24 t 

No-) 

14 4 
A 

PATTANAIK 

108798/20

24 
28.12.2024 WP(C)/29276/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

15 5 P.K.NAYAK 
108842/20

24 
31.12.2024 WA/712/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

16 3 S RAY 5/2025 02.01.2025 WP(C)/40678/2023 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

17 3 S RAY 6/2025 02.01.2025 WP(C)/40697/2023 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

18 3 S RAY 7/2025 02.01.2025 WP(C)/40679/2023 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

19 2 MR BARIK 33/2025 02.01.2025 CRLMC/4034/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

20 0 

SURESH 

CHANDRA 

BAGH 

79/2025 02.01.2025 
CONTC(CPC)/408/2

001 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

21 15 T K NAYAK 285/2025 03.01.2025 CRLMC/2622/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

22 4 K DAS 372/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/849/2016 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

23 12 S BISWAL 383/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/17221/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

24 6 G C SWAIN 402/2025 03.01.2025 CMP/1371/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

25 16 S MOHANTY 407/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/4068/2013 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

26 17 S MOHANTY 408/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/4069/2013 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

27 16 S MOHANTY 410/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/4070/2013 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

28 7 N K ROUT 422/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/27591/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

29 3 S.R.OJHA 431/2025 03.01.2025 MACA/935/2016 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-) 



30 5 

GYANENDRA 

CHANDRA 

SWAIN 

468/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/1772/2022 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-) 

31 17 S MOHANTY 478/2025 03.01.2025 WP(C)/4601/2013 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-) 

32 3 M K PANI 541/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/30800/2024 
GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

3 

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

33 18 
M N 

MOHANTY 
551/2025 04.01.2025 CRLREV/159/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

11) 

34 4 R K BARIK 552/2025 04.01.2025 OJC/7818/2000 
GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

1 

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

35 18 
M N 

MOHANTY 
553/2025 04.01.2025 CRLREV/153/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

36 4 T K NAYAK 560/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/16650/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

4) 

37 3 C. RANA 589/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32371/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 

(Sea

t 

No-

19) 

38 4 
A K 

PRADHAN 
593/2025 04.01.2025 CRLA/602/2023 

GENERA

L 

CRIMINA

L 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

39 3 C. RANA 594/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32369/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

9) 

40 27 S DAS 610/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/2578/2002 
GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

5 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

41 3 M S HASAN 634/2025 04.01.2025 CRLMC/4065/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

42 0 
MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
640/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/39000/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

21) 

43 5 T K NAYAK 653/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/7282/2018 C.O. WRIT (Sea



BRANCH 

(DIVISI

ON 

BENCH) 

t 

No-

116) 

44 6 T K NAYAK 662/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/29659/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

45 25 D K PANDA 674/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/12113/2013 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

116) 

46 4 B MAHALI 722/2025 04.01.2025 FAO/257/2022 C.O. 

MISC. 

APPEAL 

SEC. 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

47 4 P.DAS 739/2025 04.01.2025 
ABLAPL/14972/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

48 4 S.C.BISWAL 750/2025 04.01.2025 
ABLAPL/12045/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

49 3 S.R. OJHA 778/2025 04.01.2025 MACA/438/2016 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

50 4 S DAS 781/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/30248/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

5) 

51 22 
R.K.MALLIC

K 
788/2025 04.01.2025 COPET/60/2013 

GENERA

L 

CIVIL 

REVISIO

N 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

52 3 SK JENA 793/2025 04.01.2025 
ABLAPL/14899/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

53 3 M MOHANTY 795/2025 04.01.2025 
ABLAPL/14985/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

54 4 M NAYAK 798/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32724/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

55 4 M M NAYAK 803/2025 04.01.2025 WP(C)/32709/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-



2) 

56 2 
DILLIP 

KUMAR RAY 
813/2025 04.01.2025 ABLAPL/9247/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

57 5 
JUDHISTHIR 

SAHOO 
830/2025 04.01.2025 CRLA/1250/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

58 18 A BEHERA 832/2025 04.01.2025 OJC/3779/1993 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

59 13 A BEHERA 834/2025 04.01.2025 OJC/9618/1992 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

60 8 H JENA 860/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/39609/2021 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

61 10 H K BHOL 874/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/14069/2022 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

62 10 H K BHOL 875/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/14992/2022 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

63 3 K K NATH 881/2025 06.01.2025 BLAPL/9470/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

64 7 D NAYAK 882/2025 06.01.2025 CMP/705/2019 
GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

65 7 D NAYAK 883/2025 06.01.2025 CMP/706/2019 
GENERA

L 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

66 4 S SAMAL 884/2025 06.01.2025 BLAPL/8249/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

67 3 A KHAN 886/2025 06.01.2025 CRLMC/4503/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

68 7 
R K 

MOHANTY 
887/2025 06.01.2025 BLAPL/12186/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 



No-

39) 

69 5 P.JENA 901/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/27069/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

70 0 
RADHARAMAN 

DAS NAYAK 
906/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/2329/2013 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

71 0 

JITENDRA 

KUMAR 

LENKA 

910/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/32112/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

72 12 P K PARIDA 926/2025 06.01.2025 MACA/1035/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

73 4 D K NAIK 961/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/25976/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

74 4 T K NAYAK 967/2025 06.01.2025 WP(C)/32173/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

75 3 S. BARIK 974/2025 06.01.2025 
ABLAPL/13584/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

76 3 J.BEHERA 999/2025 06.01.2025 
ABLAPL/14930/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

77 4 
NIRANJAN 

MAHARANA 
1009/2025 06.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15060/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

78 3 M DAS 1012/2025 06.01.2025 
ABLAPL/12017/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

79 4 S.S.BISWAL 1018/2025 06.01.2025 
ABLAPL/15028/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

80 3 P.SETHY 1029/2025 06.01.2025 
ABLAPL/11994/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

81 4 L.ACHARI 1044/2025 06.01.2025 BLAPL/6058/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea



t 

No-

39) 

82 5 M.D.BISWAL 1048/2025 06.01.2025 
ABLAPL/11804/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

83 0 
SWARAJ 

PATEL 
1056/2025 06.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15058/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

84 4 

UPENDRA 

KUMAR 

PANDEY 

1060/2025 06.01.2025 BLAPL/6170/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

85 0 

UPENDRA 

KUMAR 

PANDEY 

1061/2025 06.01.2025 BLAPL/6170/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

86 4 SK AHESAN 1076/2025 07.01.2025 
ABLAPL/12339/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

87 4 S BISWAL 1077/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/3150/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

88 5 MK MOHANTY 1078/2025 07.01.2025 
ABLAPL/15022/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

89 6 DP DASH 1079/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/10468/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

90 4 DP DASH 1080/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/12831/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

91 3 MN MOHANTY 1081/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/12975/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

92 3 
SANJEEB 

KUMAR DAS 
1082/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/12974/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

39) 

93 4 HK DASH 1084/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/12781/2024 C.O. BAIL-1 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 



94 4 C RANA 1085/2025 07.01.2025 
ABLAPL/14669/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

95 3 

PRAKASH 

CHANDRA 

DASH 

1086/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/9430/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

96 3 

PARTHA 

SARATHI 

DAS 

1087/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4733/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

97 3 B.MAHALI 1088/2025 07.01.2025 FAO/592/2024 C.O. 
 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

98 0 
NAINA 

KOSHAL 
1090/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMA/196/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

99 0 

MANAS 

RANJAN 

SAHOO 

1091/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/22849/2024 
GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

0 
0 

SURYAKANTA 

DASH 
1092/2025 07.01.2025 CMAPL/298/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

1 
0 B K DAS 1093/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25587/2011 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

2 
0 

KABITA 

PATRA 
1094/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32394/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

3 
3 

TUKUNA KU. 

MISHRA 
1095/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/12310/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

4 
4 J.R NAYAK 1096/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/12651/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

5 
4 

SRINIBASH 

MOHANTY 
1097/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/11813/202

4 
C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

6 
0 

JEEVANJYOT

I MOHANTY 
1098/2025 07.01.2025 MACA/778/2020 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-



6) 

10

7 
0 

NAINA 

KOSHAL 
1099/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMA/196/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

8 
0 

MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1100/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/4197/2022 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

10

9 
5 M K PANI 1114/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4860/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

0 
0 

MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1116/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/11917/2021 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

1 
4 A K SWAIN 1119/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/14918/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

2 
3 P BEURA 1121/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15057/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

3 
4 P BEURA 1122/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15055/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

4 
4 P BEURA 1123/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15043/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

5 
3 P BEURA 1126/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15042/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

6 
3 P BEURA 1127/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15053/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

7 
3 P BEURA 1128/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15051/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

8 
3 P BEURA 1129/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15038/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

6) 

11

9 
4 

P K 

MOHANTY 
1131/2025 07.01.2025 MATA/86/2020 

GENERA

L 

FIRST 

APPEAL 

(Sea

t 



No-

1) 

12

0 
4 

SUBRAT 

KUMAR DAS 
1137/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32723/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

1 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1139/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/29904/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

2 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1141/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/29316/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

3 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1143/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/28788/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

4 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1146/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/28784/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

5 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1148/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25751/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

6 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1150/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25732/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

7 
3 A K BEHERA 1152/2025 07.01.2025 CONTC/6763/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

8 
0 

KHUSBU 

PANIGRAHI 
1153/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/14907/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

12

9 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1154/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25728/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

0 
3 A K BEHERA 1155/2025 07.01.2025 CONTC/6683/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

1 
7 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1157/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25725/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13 0 KHUSBU 1158/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/15039/202 GENERA
 

(Sea



2 PANIGRAHI 4 L t 

No-

1) 

13

3 
2 A K BEHERA 1159/2025 07.01.2025 CONTC/6659/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

4 
0 

KHUSBU 

PANIGRAHI 
1161/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15031/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

5 
3 I PANDA 1162/2025 07.01.2025 CONTC/4947/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

6 
0 

KHUSBU 

PANIGRAHI 
1164/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/11882/202

4 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

7 
4 

S 

CHOUDHURYI 
1165/2025 07.01.2025 CONTC/4770/2021 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

8 
0 

MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1168/2025 07.01.2025 WPC(OA)/483/2015 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

13

9 
3 K SAHOO 1169/2025 07.01.2025 CONTC/991/2019 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

14

0 
17 B.K. SWAIN 1172/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/22658/2023 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

14

1 
0 

JAYADEV 

BHOI 
1180/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/3363/2024 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

1) 

14

2 
4 D SAMAL 1183/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32698/2024 C.O. 
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BHUSAN 

MOHANTY 

1184/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33245/2024 C.O. 
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BHUSAN 

MOHANTY 

1185/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33299/2024 C.O. 
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14

5 
7 A K BARIK 1186/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25732/2024 C.O. 
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1) 
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6 
7 A K BEHERA 1187/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25751/2024 C.O. 
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7 A K BEHERA 1188/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/28788/2024 C.O. 
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7 A K BEHERA 1189/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/29316/2024 C.O. 
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7 A K BEHERA 1190/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/29904/2024 C.O. 
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7 A K BEHERA 1191/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/25728/2024 C.O. 
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7 A K BEHERA 1192/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/28784/2024 C.O. 
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4 G DAS 1194/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31617/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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5 A MOHANTY 1195/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32531/2024 C.O. 
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6 P N NAYAK 1196/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32498/2024 C.O. 
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5 T BAG 1197/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/30870/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1198/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32727/2024 C.O. 
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1) 

15
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4 R R NAYAK 1200/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15063/202
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C.O. 
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t 

No-



1) 

15
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3 

NIRANJAN 

MAHARANA 
1201/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/26957/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

1) 
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SAYANTAN 

PANDA 
1205/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/14961/202

4 
C.O. 
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1) 

16
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4 S MOHANTY 1210/2025 07.01.2025 TRP(C)/399/2024 
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1) 
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6 D R MISHRA 1211/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/7196/2024 

GENERA
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t 
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1) 
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4 J. KAMILA 1212/2025 07.01.2025 CRLA/1307/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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1) 
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3 
4 PK MOHANTY 1215/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/6/2025 C.O. 
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t 
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1) 
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4 B DAS 1216/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/8/2025 C.O. 
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1) 
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5 
3 D SWAIN 1217/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/14/2025 C.O. 
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1) 
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6 
3 G SAHOO 1218/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/12/2025 C.O. 
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t 
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4 R DAS 1219/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/15061/202
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C.O. 
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1) 
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8 
4 JR SAHOO 1220/2025 07.01.2025 

ABLAPL/11792/202

4 
C.O. 
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t 

No-

1) 
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M K 

MOHANTY 
1221/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/6730/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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1) 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1222/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32903/2024 C.O. 
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No-

1) 

17
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B B 

MALLICK 
1223/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32923/2024 C.O. 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1224/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32928/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

1) 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1225/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32929/2024 C.O. 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1226/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32942/2024 C.O. 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1227/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32956/2024 C.O. 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1228/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32957/2024 C.O. 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1229/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32960/2024 C.O. 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1230/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32965/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-
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B B 

MALLICK 
1232/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32975/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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B B 

MALLICK 
1233/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32976/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1234/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/20768/2020 
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No-

23) 
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3 R SETHI 1236/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13087/2024 C.O. 
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18 3 PK PANI 1238/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13068/2024 C.O. 
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3 t 

No-

23) 
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BRAJA 

KISHOR 

PANDA 

1239/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13069/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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CHITTA 

RANJAN 

SAHU 

1240/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13090/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

18
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3 CR DAS 1241/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13133/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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23) 
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3 B DAS 1242/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13091/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

18
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MOHENDRA 

KUMAR 

MOHAPATRO 

1243/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/13073/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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23) 
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8 P. JENA 1244/2025 07.01.2025 WA/2484/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-
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4 D.RAY 1250/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/151/2014 C.O. 
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4 D.SWAIN 1252/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/151/2014 C.O. 

 

(Sea
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6 J C BARAL 1254/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32100/2024 C.O. 
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4 D.RAY 1255/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/26083/2013 C.O. 
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4 D.SWAIN 1256/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/26083/2013 C.O. 
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3 B CH SAHU 1257/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/106/2025 C.O. 

 

(Sea
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4 T SWAIN 1258/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31305/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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S.B.MOHANT

Y 
1260/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/7607/2023 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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G. D. 

MALLICK 
1268/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32047/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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G.D.MALLIC

K 
1269/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32038/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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G. D. 

MALLICK 
1271/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32043/2024 C.O. 
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No-

23) 
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R. K. 

SAHOO 
1272/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/27266/2024 C.O. 
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23) 
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3 P K LENKA 1273/2025 07.01.2025 MACA/778/2020 C.O. 
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3 S MOHANTY 1276/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/1767/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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A K 

SARNGAI 
1277/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/3381/2023 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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5 D. BARIK 1278/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33020/2024 C.O. 
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No-

23) 
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K. C. 

PANDA 
1279/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32552/2024 C.O. 
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No-
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K. C. 

PANDA 
1281/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32568/2024 C.O. 
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3 S DASH 1282/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31347/2024 C.O. 
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23) 
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4 P. K. JENA 1283/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31581/2024 C.O. 
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23) 
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3 T SWAIN 1285/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31355/2024 C.O. 
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S. P. 

SAHOO 
1286/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/24960/2024 C.O. 
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No-

23) 
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G. D. 

MALLICK 
1288/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31551/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

23) 
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3 D K NAIK 1289/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/28428/2024 C.O. 
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3 D K NAIK 1292/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/27802/2024 C.O. 
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5 S C D DASH 1293/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/30688/2024 C.O. 
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23) 

21

6 
0 

JAYADEV 

BHOI 
1295/2025 07.01.2025 ABLAPL/9240/2024 
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AKRURA 

BARIK 
1302/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/18706/2015 
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No-

23) 
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1303/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/36959/2023 
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1304/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33997/2023 
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SIDHARTHA 

MISHRA 
1305/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4875/2024 C.O. 
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BARIK 
1306/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/720/2016 
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6 J.PRADHAN 1309/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4157/2024 C.O. 
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23) 
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3 A.SAHOO 1310/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4450/2024 C.O. 
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4 J.P.KAR 1311/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/13/2025 C.O. 
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1312/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/40787/2023 
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P.K.MOHANT

Y 
1313/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/3/2025 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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4 P.K.JENA 1314/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4850/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 

23
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3 A.K.DAS 1315/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4436/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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ACHYUTANAN

DA 

PATTANAIK 

1316/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4169/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

23) 
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ACHYUTANAN

DA 

PATTANAIK 

1317/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4160/2024 C.O. 
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MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1318/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/19951/2020 
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23 4 G.JAYASING 1319/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/3896/2024 C.O. 
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5 J.P.KAR 1320/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/3641/2024 C.O. 
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1321/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/34012/2023 
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GAGAN 

BIHARI 

SAHU 

1322/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31460/2024 
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L 
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t 
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4 N ROUT 1323/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/11500/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

28) 
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6 MADAN DAS 1324/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/9548/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

28) 

24
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MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1325/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/26577/2023 

GENERA

L  

(Sea

t 

No-

28) 

24
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UMA 

SHANKAR 

PATEL 

1326/2025 07.01.2025 
ABLAPL/14996/202

4 

GENERA

L  
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t 

No-

28) 

24
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0 

MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1327/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/5920/2023 
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L  
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t 

No-

28) 

24
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0 

MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1328/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/24134/2021 
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t 

No-

28) 
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MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1329/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/18233/2023 
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L  
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t 

No-

28) 

24

5 
4 

DIGAMBAR 

SETHI 
1330/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/6697/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

28) 

24

6 
4 G SAHOO 1331/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/6844/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-
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24

7 
4 B.K.PATI 1334/2025 07.01.2025 MACA/349/2009 C.O. 
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t 

No-

28) 

24

8 
3 B.R.DALAI 1338/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/3085/2023 C.O. 
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t 

No-

28) 

24

9 
4 A.MOHANTY 1339/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/19578/2021 C.O. 
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t 

No-

28) 

25
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MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1340/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/19737/2023 

GENERA

L  
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t 

No-

28) 

25
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4 G.JAYSINGH 1341/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/31393/2024 C.O. 
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BRANCH-

8 
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t 

No-

43) 
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HIRARAM 

BHOI 
1342/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/34800/2023 

GENERA

L 
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BRANCH-

7 
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t 

No-

44) 
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3 M MOHANTY 1345/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/95/2025 C.O. 
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BRANCH-

6 
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t 

No-

35) 
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4 
4 B.B.ROUT 1346/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32851/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

35) 

25
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3 DK JENA 1347/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/60/2025 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

4 
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t 

No-

38) 

25
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3 N.K.ROUT 1348/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32642/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

25
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3 R.MOHANTY 1349/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32572/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

38) 

25

8 
3 N.K.ROUT 1350/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32456/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

8 
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t 

No-

39) 
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9 
3 N.K.ROUT 1351/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32432/2024 C.O. 
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t 
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39) 

26
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3 S.R.BARIK 1352/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32398/2024 C.O. 

WRIT 

BRANCH-

2 
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t 

No-

7) 
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0 

DEBENDRA 

BEHERA 
1355/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/26355/2024 
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t 

No-

7) 
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0 

DEBASIS 

MISHRA 
1356/2025 07.01.2025 CRLMC/4867/2024 

GENERA
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t 

No-

7) 
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MANOJ 

KUMAR RANA 
1357/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/18230/2023 
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L  
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t 

No-

7) 

26
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0 

HIRARAM 

BHOI 
1360/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/29161/2023 
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L  
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t 

No-

7) 
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3 S.K.DASH 1361/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32863/2024 
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L 
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BRANCH-
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t 

No-

2) 
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3 

BALARAM 

SINGH 
1363/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/30887/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

2) 
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7 
3 R K BARIK 1364/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33278/2024 C.O. 

 

(Sea

t 

No-

2) 

26

8 
3 R K BARIK 1365/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33293/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

2) 

26

9 
4 M.R.BARIK 1368/2025 07.01.2025 RSA/149/2021 C.O. 
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t 

No-

2) 
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3 P K BARIK 1369/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/33296/2024 C.O. 
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BRANCH 
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ON 
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1) 
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t 

No-

107) 

27
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2 

SANJIB 

KUMAR 

BHANJADEO 

1371/2025 07.01.2025 BLAPL/10499/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

107) 



27

2 
4 R K BARIK 1374/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32624/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

107) 

27
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5 

P. N. 

NAYAK 
1377/2025 07.01.2025 WP(C)/32805/2024 C.O. 
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t 

No-

107) 

27
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3 

A K 

MOHANTY 
1381/2025 07.01.2025 LAA/20/2023 C.O. 
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t 
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